
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Los Raiders Field 1

Thursday, September 4, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Conway Gold vs RV Rescue Field 1

Monday, September 8, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Los Raiders vs Conway Gold Field 1

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Myrtle Beach Kia RV Rescue Field 1

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Conway Gold vs RV Rescue Field 1

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Los Raiders vs Myrtle Beach Kia Field 1

Monday, September 15, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Conway Gold vs RV Resuce Field 1

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs Los Raiders Field 1

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Location
7:30 pm RV Rescue vs Los Raiders Field 1

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Conway Gold Myrtle Beach Kia Field 1

Monday, September 22, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Myrtle Beach Kia vs RV Rescue Field 1

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Myrtle Beach Kia Los Raiders

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Location
7:30 PM Los Raiders RV Rescue Field 1

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Location
7:30 pm Conway Gold vs Los Raiders Field 1

Regular Season will tentatively begin the week of September 29, 2025
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